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OF AUTOMOTIVE MALAYSIA

PROG / GROUP

SEMESTER 11 2018/2019 SESSION

:  BST4A (CT2)

MONDAY

Course

Lecturer

Venue

TUESDAY

Course

8.00-9.00 am 9.00-10.00 am

Lecturer

Venue

WEDNESDAY

Course

Lecturer

Venue

THURSDAY

Course

Lecturer

Venue

FRIDAY

Course

10.00-11.00 am

11.00-12.00 noon| 12.00-1.00 pm

1.00-2.00 pm

2.00-3.00 pm

3.00-4.00 pm

4.00-5.00 pm

5.00-6.00 pm

6.00-7.00 pm

MPU3462

TBC

INSPIRE (A) GF-2/FOE

Lecturer

Venue

No Course Code

Endorsed by Dean of Faculty

Course Name

Name :
Date:

Initial

Lecturer




